
□ Pre-K & Kinder & (Early Childhood Center) 

□ 1st Grade – 3rd Grade (Elementary North) 

□ 1st Grade – 3rd Grade (Elementary South) 

□ 4th  - 6th Grade (Intermediate North)  

□ 4th  - 6th Grade (Intermediate South)  

□ 7th – 8th Grade (Middle School North)  

□ 7th – 8th Grade (Middle School South)  

□ 9th – 12th Grade (High School)  

UPDATED 7/28/25 

Barbers Hill Independent School District 
RISE Mentor Program Application 

2025-26 
 

Name ______________________________________________________  

Birthday_____________________________  

Employer (if released from work___________________________________________  

Work Number ____________________________________________  

Home Number____________________________________________  

Home Address_____________________________________________________  

Email Address ____________________________________________  

Do you have previous experience as a mentor? ______ If yes, where?______________  

Do you have previous experience volunteering with youth? ______ If yes, please 
describe:______________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________ 

Do you speak another language?  NO _______   YES _______Specify:______________ 

Interests/Hobbies______________________________________________________ 
 
Select the grade level and time frame you prefer to mentor below? (Check all that apply)  

 
 

 
Day of week you would prefer to mentor (check all that apply):  
□ Monday              □ Tuesday               □ Wednesday               □ Thursday             □ Friday  

 
**Return completed application to Campus Counselor (email below) or drop off to each campus. 

□ 6:50 a.m. - 7:30 a.m. (Secondary only) 

□ 7:40 a.m. - 8:20 a.m. (Elementary only)  

□ 10:30 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.  

□ 11:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.  

□ 11:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  

□ 12:00 p.m. - 12:30 p.m.  

□ Anytime  

□ Other (specify) ___________________________  



 

CAMPUS 

 

COUNSELOR(S) 

 

EMAIL 
ECC Jody Cone/Karole Seay jody.cone@bhisd.net, karole.seay@bhisd.net 

ESN Kimberly Eneks/Whitney Shaw kimberly.eneks@bhisd.net, whitney.shaw@bhisd.net  

ESS Lisa Bell/Jherica Evans lisa.bell@bhisd.net, jherica.evans@bhisd.net 

ISN Morgan Fazzino/Haley Thompson morgan.fazzino@bhisd.net, haley.thompson@bhisd.net 

ISS Megan McLendon/Carly Chaney megan.mcclendon@bhisd.net, carly.chaney@bhisd.net 

MSN Brandy Onken/Rebecca Estrada  brandy.onken@bhisd.net, rebecca.estrada@bhisd.net 

MSS Lori Meador/Nikki Hollingsworth lori.meador@bhisd.net, nikki.hollingsworth@bhisd.net 

HS Tiffany Guy/Heather Workman/ 
Annika Rodriguez/Christina Peterson/ 

Meagan Piatkowski 

tiffany.guy@bhisd.net, heather.workman@bhisd.net 
annika.rodriguez@bhisd.net, christina.peterson@bhisd.net, 

meagan.piatkowski@bhisd.net 

 
 

I have received a copy of the Mentor Guidelines and will adhere to them.  

 

 

_______________________________________  

(Mentor Signature)  

 

 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

School use only:  
Background check completed and approved: YES _________ NO _________ 

 

Mentor Assigned: 
Student ______________________________________________Grade ______________  

Teacher/counselor ________________________________  

Day: ____________________________ Time: ___________________  
 
 

 

 
….. A TRADITION OF EXCELLENCE …..  
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